TRANSWEST CREDIT UNION FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 09/01/2021

Freedom & Free Checking

Monthly Service Fee None Charge per Check None

Note: No dividend paid on these accounts.

Value Checking

Minimum Balance to Avoid Fee \$100
Account Falls Below Minimum \$10/month
Charge per Check (over 25 per billing cycle) \$.25/check
Note: No dividend paid on this account (\$15
max/month)

Green Checking

Monthly Service Fee None
Charge per Check (over 10 per billing cycle) \$.50/check
(\$20 max/month)

High Yield Checking

Minimum Balance to Avoid Fee \$1000
Account Falls Below Minimum \$10/month
Standard Check Printing 1 free box
Note: Additional charges may apply for checks other than Graystone per year
Charge per Check (over 25/billing cycle) \$0.25/check
(\$15 max/month)

Business Checking

Minimum Balance to Avoid Fee \$1000
Account Falls Below Minimum \$10/month
Charge per Check (over 25 per billing cycle) \$.25/check
Note: No dividend paid on this account (\$50
max/month)

All Checking Accounts

Stop Payment Orders \$20 each
Overdraft Checks (returned) \$25 each
Overdraft Checks (paid) \$25 each
ACH (returned) \$25 each
ACH (paid) \$25 each
Account Research \$25/hour
Photocopy of Check/Statement \$5 each



801-487-1692 transwestcu.com

Share & Club Accounts

Minimum Share Balance \$25
Minimum Balance to Earn Interest \$50
Account Falls Below Minimum \$10/month
Account Dormant More Than 12 Months \$10/month
Closed Account (within three months of \$10
opening)
Return Statement Fee \$10

Green Savings Account

Minimum Share Balance \$50
Account Falls Below Minimum \$10/month
Closed Account (within three months of \$10
opening)

VISA Fees

Credit Card Annual Fee None
Debit Card Annual Fee None
Non-foreign ATM Transactions (CO-OP ATM)
Foreign ATM Transactions for VISA Card (Non CO-OP ATM)
ATM Card Annual Fee \$20
Foreign ATM Transactions for ATM Card \$3

(Non CO-OP ATM)
Replace Lost or Stolen Card Over-The-Limit Fee \$30/month Cash Advance Fee 1.5% of Amt.

Money Market (must have a share account)

Minimum Balance to Earn MM Interest \$1000 +
Allowed Withdrawals 6/month
Excess Withdrawal Fee \$5 each

Convenient Service Fees

Official Checks \$1 each
Wire Transfers Out (domestic) \$20 each
Wire Transfers Out (international) \$50 each
Returned 2-Party Check \$20 each
Returned Loan Payment \$30 each
Returned Personal Check \$30 each
VISA Gift Cards \$3 each
Check Cashing \$1/\$100
over deposits
Bill Pay \$4.95/month
Bill Pay Return Item \$35/item
Coin Count 5% of total

Safe Deposit Boxes

Small \$25/year Medium \$35/year Large \$80/year Extra Large \$98/year

Salt Lake City 39 W 2100 S Taylorsville 6189 S Redwood Rd

Sandy 10692 S State St Magna 9024 W Magna Main St



